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1e Verdieping, Kampdijklaan 22, Vught

Gebruiksoppervlakte wonen

Overige inpandige ruimte

Gebouw gebonden buitenruimte

Externe bergruimte

Inhoud: ca.    

m²

m²

m²

m²

m³

SLAAPKAMER
2,6 x 3,8 m

BADKAMER
2,2 x 2,4 m

OVERLOOP
2,9 x 3,7 m

190,8

0,0

0,0

31,1

682

1,5 m - lijn 1,5 m - lijn

1,5 m - lijn 1,5 m - lijn

SLAAPKAMER
2,6 x 3,8 m

SLAAPKAMER
3,8 x 4,3 m
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